
www.GlobalFoodSolutions.co                                              P.O. Box 11115 Hauppauge, NY 11788                                              (877) 728-5550

RIGHT START FOODS produces only the highest 
quality prepared breakfast products. Our 
innovative production techniques combined 
with our premium ingredient standards result in 
products that simply taste better.

Yogurt Parfait Kit
Product  
Code RS2100

Item  
Description 

Non Fat Vanilla Yogurt, Dried 
Cranberries, Granola

Pack Size/  
Portion Size 48 / 6.16 oz.

Case  
Weight (lbs) 18.48 lbs.

USDA Meal  
Contribution

1 Meat/ Meat Alternate, ½ Cup 
Fruit (cranberries), and 1 oz
equivalent Grains (granola) 
based on the USDA Child  

Nutrition Guidelines.

YOGURT PARFAIT KIT
Non Fat Vanilla Yogurt, Dried Cranberries, Granola

 

0%

4%

1%

3%

24%

14%

72%

24%
20%

6%
6%

Calories 314
Amount per serving

Total Fat  3g 

Saturated Fat  0g 
Trans Fat  0g   

Cholesterol <5mg 

Sodium  80mg 

Total Carbohydrate  65g
Dietary Fiber  4g 
Total Sugars  43g 
 Includes 36g Added Sugars 

Protein  7g 

Vitamin D 4mcg  
Calcium 314mg 
Iron 1.08mg
Potassium 287mg 

% Daily Value*

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

48 servings per container
Serving size        

*

Nutrition Facts
6.16 oz  (175g)

A Good Source of
Fiber and Protein

Made with 
Real Fruit

Whole Grains  
for Healthy Eating

Made From the Highest  
Quality Ingredients



www.GlobalFoodSolutions.co P.O. Box 11115 Hauppauge, NY 11788 (877) 728-5550

RIGHT START FOODS produces only the highest 
quality prepared breakfast products. Our 
innovative production techniques combined 
with our premium ingredient standards result in 
products that simply taste better.

Yogurt Parfait Kit
Product 
Code RS2296

Item 
Description 

Dried Cranberries, Granola, 
Plastic Lids

Pack Size/ 
Portion Size 96 / 2.16 oz.

Case 
Weight (lbs) 12.96 lbs.

USDA Meal 
Contribution

½ Cup Fruit (cranberries), and 1 
oz equivalent Grains (granola)

based on the USDA Child  
Nutrition Guidelines

YOGURT PARFAIT KIT
Dried Cranberries, Granola, Plastic Lids

A Good Source of   
Fiber 

Made with 
Real Fruit

Whole Grains  
for Healthy Eating

Made From the Highest 
Quality Ingredients

Each Case Provides 
Enough Material for 
96 Complete Yogurt 

Parfaits.
Just Add Yogurt

0%

4%

0%

1%

17%

14%

50%

2%
0%

6%
3%

Calories 224
Amount per serving

Total Fat  3g
Saturated Fat  0g 
Trans Fat  0g   

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium  30mg
Total Carbohydrate  46g

Dietary Fiber  4g 
Total Sugars  28g 

Includes 25g Added Sugars 
Protein  4g

Vitamin D 0mcg
Calcium 24mg 
Iron 1.08mg
Potassium 127mg 

% Daily Value*

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

96 servings per container
Serving size      

*

Nutrition Facts
2.16 oz  (61g)


