







YOGURT PARFAIT KIT

Non Fat Vanilla Yogurt, Dried Cranberries, Granola

RIGHT START FOODS produces only the highest quality prepared breakfast products. Our innovative production techniques combined with our premium ingredient standards result in products that simply taste better.

Yogurt Parfait Kit		
Product Code	RS2100	
Item Description	Non Fat Vanilla Yogurt, Dried Cranberries, Granola	
Pack Size/ Portion Size	48 / 6.16 oz.	
Case Weight (lbs)	18.48 lbs.	
USDA Meal Contribution	1 Meat/ Meat Alternate, ½ Cup Fruit (cranberries), and 1 oz equivalent Grains (granola) based on the USDA Child Nutrition Guidelines.	

Serving size 6.16 oz	(175g
Amount per serving Calories	314
% Dail	y Value*
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	1%
Sodium 80mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 65g	24%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 43g	
Includes 36g Added Sugars	72%
Protein 7g	
Vitamin D 4mcg	20%
Calcium 314mg	249
Iron 1.08mg	69
Potassium 287mg	69





A Good Source of Fiber and Protein



Made with Real Fruit



Made From the Highest Quality Ingredients









YOGURT PARFAIT KIT Dried Cranberries, Granola, Plastic Lids

Each Case Provides Enough Material for 96 Complete Yogurt Parfaits. Just Add Yogurt

RIGHT START FOODS produces only the highest quality prepared breakfast products. Our innovative production techniques combined with our premium ingredient standards result in products that simply taste better.

Yogurt Parfait Kit		
Product Code	RS2296	
Item Description	Dried Cranberries, Granola, Plastic Lids	
Pack Size/ Portion Size	96 / 2.16 oz.	
Case Weight (lbs)	12.96 lbs.	
USDA Meal Contribution	½ Cup Fruit (cranberries), and 1 oz equivalent Grains (granola) based on the USDA Child Nutrition Guidelines	

Nutrition	n Facts
96 servings per cor Serving size	ntainer 2.16 oz (61g)
Amount per serving Calories	224
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 30mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 46	6g 17 %
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 28g	
Includes 25g Adde	ed Sugars 50 %
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 24mg	2%
	6%
Iron 1.08mg	





A Good Source of Fiber



Made with Real Fruit



Made From the Highest Quality Ingredients